B T it OO L 11— S
P1

I o A4 3 11— B P2

pwc

BiGEVE 120194 8 H / # 13

HE P R O O —SE

A T-20194E7 H 30 H Bl &£ 20194E 251025 W N0.102/PMK.04/2019 (PMK-
102) , B <t O P D& B A4 El . PMK-102% 1201948 H 28H
ARG, B SR B B 2007 4F 5 1495 N0.149/PMK.04/2007 (PMK-149)
%ﬁﬂ o

MRIEPMK-149, F LR i FFFF AR 2 DA R 26 AR HLARAS 5% =) SR A Atk v -
. TS RIA T AT

a

b. ZZIHER;

c. MR 5

d. DEA2 E G AR ORI, wdigi b

PMK-1024b78 1 AFFHEAT FE TR B0, BBt 11 PR 7R Ot 1 AR FE A O B R AR ELAE
P RS0 HH SRR B R 5 5R

- BB S RO AT

- RLSAR OR BRL BT R A R R ot R B AR R T

- AR S ORAEAR G LA AN/BR

- PR R AR, HLE VR R R AR SGHEE s

o 0 oL

Ak, AR AREE R G B 2R PR A HL R S e Ie: b A B il B B BRI AR AE A — B
FEGLS, WA SOVFHEAT FRHS 1o SR, SO s AN i T el 1 THDE 1 R 32 52 1Y
HE R H:

a. ZINERNZEE (AEO) F/ELEI R X-&1ETT B
b, JE AR XU 3 175 A i) i 2 7

H5h, HZHIFGIAR, PMK-1028E—2HUE A R 1 E i AT BOR L
JAT R TR .

TaxFlash | Page 1 of 3



pwec

I B3k T — 58

FREN & PMK-1024%, WGt ED % T 20194F 551065 C N0.106/PMK.04/2019
(PMK-106) , BIAI4 #2017 4F 551785 2%45]N0.178/PMK.04/2017 (PMK-
178) LTIk O BET 46451 . PMK-1067540 () H #1520194E7 H29H, H T
20194E8 H 12 H A%,

PMK-178%8 Hi, It C1 0 7 & o] DA 52 b 11 DG A 4 e BRIR O 1 F A IBUK o
PMK-178 34k T 7] 2257 G SCBL IR RS i 5L, T3 B2 AR 7 il L 2% B £
HHTE TR . PMK-106/H Bk T S il & T 4 Bt D 2RI LR S o X SRS
XU A (LR fhD AT 82 Bk 2

BEAh, PMK-10638 90 22 2l B SIBEBCRALE S RE 1 i I 3E 13 il Ry
SEFE],  BARQIT

a. FEEHEARSEIINLB) G5
o KREWHLHEE 23000 ccIPUEEHLE %, ELoi KA 5L
o RENWHE =500 ccltl —5HL.Eh 4
B 3k PR 24N A, HASAT 3R 4L,

b. HLELZE LAY IR b B B T PR — 4, BT ZE4E.

B TR 2 W PRSI HEBESRALE B 2 A1 A i b I 2 A R O
14, HEKIELE3H

PLF AZPMK-102 5E i I 26 3

a. CR I EE ORI R S R B R
b. W U PPN EN M ImeT 3 D e RS A M E 2 2R, A
ANATHESE
C. LUTT R W R i A I B 32 1 9
o KREWHLHEE 23000 ccHIPUsHLEN %, ELoi KA 5L
o RENWHE =500 ccltl —H#HL.Eh 4
BRI N2 A, HATTIESE Al
d. CHRASIE M A S s IFHE 1 IE B 371 e B A A T3 2549 1 LA AL B

TaxFlash | Page 2 of 3



pwec

Your PwC Indonesia contacts:

Abdullah Azis
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adi.pratikto@id.pwc.com
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alexander.lukito@id.pwc.com

Ali Widodo
ali.widodo@id.pwc.com

Amit Sharma
amit.xz.sharma@id.pwc.com

Andrias Hendrik
andrias.hendrik@id.pwc.com

Anton Manik
anton.a.manik@id.pwc.com

Antonius Sanyojaya
antonius.sanyojaya@id.pwc.com

Gerardus Mahendra
gerardus.mahendra@id.pwc.com

Raemon Utama
raemon.utama@id.pwc.com

Hasan Chandra
hasan.chandra@id.pwc.com

Runi Tusita
runi.tusita@id.pwc.com

Hendra Lie
hendra.lie@id.pwc.com

Hisni Jesica
hisni.jesica@id.pwc.com

Hyang Augustiana
hyang.augustiana@id.pwc.com

Ryosuke R Seto
ryosuke.r.seto@id.pwc.com

Ryuji Sugawara
ryuji.sugawara@id.pwc.com

Soeryo Adjie
soeryo.adjie@id.pwc.com

Kianwei Chong
kianwei.chong@id.pwc.com

Laksmi Djuwita
laksmi.djuwita@id.pwc.com

Lukman Budiman
lukman.budiman@id.pwc.com

Sujadi Lee
sujadi.lee@id.pwc.com

Sutrisno Ali
sutrisno.ali@id.pwc.com

Suyanti Halim
suyanti.halim@id.pwc.com

Mardianto
mardianto.mardianto@id.pwc.com

Tim Watson
tim.robert.watson@id.pwc.com

Ay Tjhing Phan
ay.tjhing.phan@id.pwc.com

Brian Arnold
brian.arnold@id.pwc.com

Deny Unardi
deny.unardi@id.pwc.com

Dexter Pagayonan
dexter.pagayonan@id.pwc.com

Margie Margaret
margie.margaret@id.pwc.com

Tjen She Siung
tien.she.siung@id.pwc.com

Mohamad Hendriana
mohamad.hendriana@id.pwc.com

Turino Suyatman
turino.suyatman@id.pwc.com

Oki Octabiyanto
oki.octabiyanto@id.pwc.com

Yessy Anggraini
yessy.anggraini@id.pwc.com

Omar Abdulkadir
omar.abdulkadir@id.pwc.com

Yuliana Kurniadjaja
yuliana.kurniadjaja@id.pwc.com

Engeline Siagian
engeline.siagian@id.pwc.com

Enna Budiman
enna.budiman@id.pwc.com

Gadis Nurhidayah
gadis.nurhidayah@id.pwc.com

Otto Sumaryoto
otto.sumaryoto@id.pwc.com

Yunita Wahadaniah
yunita.wahadaniah@id.pwc.com

Parluhutan Simbolon
parluhutan.simbolon@id.pwc.com

Peter Hohtoulas
peter.hohtoulas@id.pwc.com

www.pwc.com/id

m PwC Indonesia

u @PwC_Indonesia

If you would like to be removed from this mailing list, please reply and write UNSUBSCRIBE in the
subject line, or send an email to contact.us@id.pwc.com

DISCLAIMER: This content is for general information purposes only, and should not be used as a
substitute for consultation with professional advisors.

© 2019 PT Prima Wahana Caraka. All rights reserved. PwC refers to the Indonesia member firm,
and may sometimes refer to the PwC network. Each member firm is a separate legal entity. Please
see www.pwc.com/structure for further details.
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